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CELCAT

timetabler

Friday

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

CLASS, 08:00am-03:00pm

Module: CCE408P
Staff: VAN
COPPENHAGEN Z
Room: ONLINE - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-03:00pm

Module: CYE408P
Staff: VAN
COPPENHAGEN Z
Room: ONLINE - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-03:00pm

Module: NEE408P
Staff: VAN
COPPENHAGEN Z
Room: ONLINE - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-03:00pm

Module: NRE408P
Staff: VAN
COPPENHAGEN Z
Room: ONLINE - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-03:00pm

Module: PLE408P
Staff: VAN
COPPENHAGEN Z
Room: ONLINE - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-03:00pm

Module: RBE408P
Staff: VAN
COPPENHAGEN Z
Room: ONLINE - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-03:00pm

Module: VAE408P
Staff: VAN
COPPENHAGEN Z
Room: ONLINE - ARC

03:00pm

03:30pm

CLASS, 03:00pm-04:30pm

Module: RPL408P
Staff: REPSOLD L
Room: ONLINE - ARC
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